4185 m. Official Practice Times

% Rider

1 33 S.GADEA
2 38 B.SMITH

3 17 S.BRADL

4 24 S.CORSI

5 11 S.CORTESE

6 63 M.DI MEGLIO

7 18 N.TEROL

8 1 G.TALMACSI

9 12 E.RABAT

10 44 P.ESPARGARO
11 6 J.OLIVE

12 45 S.REDDING

13 51 S.BONSEY

14 71 T.KOYAMA

15 99 D.WEBB

16 60 M.RANSEDER

17 35 R.DE ROSA

18 29 A.IANNONE

19 5 A.MASBOU

20 93 M.MARQUEZ

21 27 S.BIANCO

22 73 T.NAKAGAMI

23 8 L.ZANETTI

24 7 E.VAZQUEZ

25 22 P.NIETO

26 56 H.VAN DEN BERG
27 77 D.AEGERTER

28 95 R.MURESAN

29 30 P.TUTUSAUS

30 34 R.KRUMMENACHE
31 52 S.LE COQUEN

32 36 C.CARRILLO

33 21 R.LASSER

34 69 L.ROSSI

35 61 G.PELLINO

36 19 R.LACALENDOLA
37 53 V.DEBISE

38 41 T.SIEGERT

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
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The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

MOTORCYCLE QP1
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 1'43.515
Polaris World APRILIA 1'43.614
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 1'43.710
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 1'43.711
Emmi - Caffe Latte APRILIA 1'44.737
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 1'43.956
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 1'44.603
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 1'44.769
Repsol KTM 125cc KTM 1'44.344
Belson Derbi DERBI 1'44.485
Belson Derbi DERBI 1'44.532
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA 1'44.974
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 1'45.275
ISPA KTM Aran KTM 1'45.158
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 1'45.442
I.C. Team APRILIA 1'47.751
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 1'45.236
I.C. Team APRILIA 1'45.074
Loncin Racing LONCIN 1'45.152
Repsol KTM 125cc KTM 1'46.230
S3+ WTR San Marino Team APRILIA 1'45.268
I.C. Team APRILIA 1'45.889
ISPA KTM Aran KTM 1'45.709
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA 1'46.271
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 1'45.541
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 1'46.376
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 1'46.066
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 1'46.140
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 1'46.416
Red Bull KTM 125 KTM 1'47.704
Villiers Team Competition HONDA 1'48.056
FFM Honda GP 125 HONDA 1'47.185
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 1'47.259
FFM Honda GP 125 HONDA 1'48.300
Loncin Racing LONCIN 1'47.371
Matteoni Racing APRILIA 1'47.854
Racing Motoclub Circuit D'Albi KTM 1'48.298
Adac Nordbayern e.v. APRILIA 1'50.021
MIL Time:

ALICE GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
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Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT

QP2

1'44.387

1'43.540

1'44.598
1'44.123
1'43.811
1'44.312
1'44.116
1'44.210
1'44.679
1'44.602
1'44.761
1'44.793
1'44.852

1'44.864
1'44.874

1'44.893
1'44.945
1'45.006
1'45.786

1'45.250
1'45.470

1'45.273
1'45.361
1'45.454
1'47.538

1'45.864

1'46.015
1'47.212
1'46.437
1'46.569
1'46.645
1'47.392
1'48.604

1'47.330

1'49.372
1'48.473
1'48.350
1'50.506
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Gap QP2-QP1
0.872

0.025 0.025 -0.074
0.195 0.170 0.888
0.196 0.001 0.412
0.296 0.100 -0.926
0.441 0.145  0.356
0.601 0.160 -0.487
0.695 0.094 -0.559
0.829 0.134 0.335
0.970 0.141 0.117
1.017 0.047 0.229
1.278 0.261 -0.181
1.337 0.059 -0.423
1.349 0.012 -0.294
1.359 0.010 -0.568
1.378 0.019 -2.858
1.430 0.052 -0.291
1.491 0.061 -0.068
1.637 0.146 0.634
1.735 0.098 -0.980
1.753 0.018  0.202
1.758 0.005 -0.616
1.846 0.088 -0.348
1.939 0.093 -0.817
2.026 0.087  1.997
2.349 0.323 -0.512
2500 0.151 -0.051
2.625 0125  1.072
2.901 0276 0.021
3.054 0153 -1.135
3.130 0076 -1.411
3.670 0.540 0.207
3.744 0.074 1.345
3.815 0.071 -0.970
3.856 0.041 2.001
4.339 0.483 0.619
4.783 0.444 0.052
6.506 1.723 0.485
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% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE  QP1 QP2 Gap QP2-QP1

Qualification Time 107% 1'50.761
Pole Position: Lap 14 Sergio GADEA 1'43.515 145.544 Km/h
Circuit Record Lap: New circuit
Circuit Best Lap: 2008 Sergio GADEA \ 1'43.515 145.544 Km/h

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. ..o s TiMe: i
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